
0 à 30 min Gratuit

30 min à 1h00

1h00 à 2h

2h à 3h

3h à 4h

4h à 5h

 5h à 6h

6h à 7h

7h à 8h

8h à 9h

 9h à 10h

 11h à 12h

Par heure supplémentaire 
entamée

Temps de stationnement

Prix (CHF)

Tarifs Parkings

Parkings de La Tour 

10h à 11h

P1 
( max 4 heures)

Gratuit

3.00

6.00

9.00.00

Gratuit

3.00

6.00

9.00

12.00

19.00

23.00

27.00

31.00

35.00

39.00

43.00

4.00

Gratuit

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

13.00

16.00

19.00

22.00

25.00

28.00

31.00

3.00

P2, P11 
P4 
longue durée

20.00.00 15.00

12.00.00

28.00.00

36.00.00

44.00.00

52.00.00

60.00.00

68.00.00

76.00.00

5.00

Delphine Javelot
Barrer 




